

CR 74/2014 (Regn. no. 74/2014)

Order dt. 04-07-2023.

Both sides are absent without steps. Today is fixed for evidence.

Complainant takes no steps. Accordingly, complainant is to show cause as to why case would not dismissed for non prosecution.

To 06-10-2023 for show cause by complainant.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.