

CR 74/2014 (Regn. no. 74/2014)

Order dt. 18-04-2024.

Complainant files hazira. Accused 08 on c/b are also present by filing hazira. Death information of accused Sudarshan Sahoo is filed along with photocopy of death certificate. Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A. No requisites have been furnished yet.

No objection is endorsed on petition of intimation of death of accused Sudarshan Sahoo (serial no. 3 in petition of complaint) who has expired on 16-07-2023. Accordingly, case is filed for ever against him. Note accordingly.

Complainant is to file necessary requisites for issuance of W/A against accused Arati Sahoo (serial no. 11 of the petition of complaint) as per order dated 30-10-2017.

To 16-07-2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A.
Necessary requisites at once. BC – II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.