

C 74/2014

09/12/2025

Today is fixed for examination of accused persons u/s. 313 of CrPC and argument.  
Both parties are absent. Petitions are filed and the same is allowed.

Day adjourned.

To 09-01-2026 for examination of accused persons u/s. 313 of CrPC and argument.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip