

C 74/2014

08/04/2026.

JO Code WB01270

Today is fixed for Argument.

Complainant is present with his Advocate on record.

Accused persons are absent. Petition u/s. 317 of CrPC is filed and the same is allowed.

Day adjourned.

To 06/05/2026 for argument.

D/C by me

ACJM Kakdwip

ACJM Kakdwip